
  

 

 

 

 

 

Parent Infant Mental Health Services across 

Greater Manchester 
 

Borough 

 

Lead Email and telephone 

Bolton Parent Infant 

Mental Health Service 

Bolton CAMHS 

Royal Bolton Hospital  

Minerva Road 

Bolton BL4 0JR 

 

Dr Jenny Atkinson 

Clinical Child & Adolescent 

Psychologist, Specialist 

Practitioner,  

Clinical Lead for Parent Infant 

Mental Health  

Jennifer.Atkinson@gmmh.nhs.uk or  

julie.powell@boltonftnhs.uk 

 

For referrals PIMHS@boltonft.nhs.uk 

t: 01204 483222 or 01204 463407 

BABS (Building 

Attachments and Bonds 

Service ) Wigan Parent 

Infant Mental Health 

Support 

Ms Julie Boardman 

Consultant Child and 

Adolescent Psychotherapist 

Clinical Lead for Parent Infant 

Mental Health  

 

Julie.Boardman@nwbh.nhs.uk 

 

BABS.Wigan@NWBH.nhs.uk 

t: 01942-775400 

 

Bury Clinical lead to be in post in 

August 2020 

 

 

Heywood, Middleton & 

Rochdale Early 

Attachment Service  

Birch Hill Hospital 

Birch Road 

Rochdale 

OL12 9QB 

 

Dr Sarita Dewan 

Principal Clinical Psychologist 

Clinical Lead for Parent Infant 

Mental Health 

sarita.dewan@nhs.net 

t: 01706 676 000 

m: 07824 541 097 

Website: www.penninecare.nhs.uk/services/hmr-

early-attachment-service 

Twitter: @SaritaDewan1001 

Facebook: 

https://www.facebook.com/groups/hmreas/ 

 

Manchester 

Manchester Parent Infant 

Mental Health Service 

(part of the Children and 

Parents' Service (CAPS) 

 

Dr Helen Stevens, Principal 

Clinical Psychologist 

Clinical Lead for Parent-Infant 

Mental Health  

Helen.Stevens@mft.nhs.uk 

t: 07825972341 or 0161 203 3261/62 
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Oldham Parent Infant 

Mental Health Service 

Spring Meadows 
Children’s Centre 
Leamington Street 
Oldham 
OL4 2RN 
 

Dr Philippa Gardner 

Principal Clinical Psychologist 

Clinical Lead for Parent Infant 

Mental Health  

 

Philippa.gardner1@nhs.net 

t: 0161 470 4260 

 

Stockport Infant Parent 

Service 

Stockport Families 

Central House 

Dr Emma Arnold 

Principal Clinical Psychologist 

Clinical Lead for Infant Parent 

Service  

e.arnold2@nhs.net 

t: 0161 204 5888 

m: 07917 456327 

 

Tameside and Glossop 

Early Attachment 

Service 

Ms Katie Reid 

Consultant Child and 

Adolescent Psychotherapist 

Clinical Lead for Parent Infant 

Mental Health  

 

Kreid5@nhs.net 

t: 0161 716 3569 

https://www.penninecare.nhs.uk/services/tameside-

and-glossop-early-attachment-service 

https://www.facebook.com/tamesideglossopeas/ 

Trafford 

Trafford CAMHS 

Office Base: 1st floor, 

Sale Waterside, Sale, 

Manchester M33 7ZF 

 

Dr Catherine Tighe 

Senior Clinical Psychologist/ 

Clinical Lead for Parent Infant 

Mental Health  

c.tighe@nhs.net 

t: 0161 716 4747 

m: 07852 675747 
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